Oct 1, 2025

Betty
Cheryl

D Brandon
Jean
Stuart
Joyce
Victoria
Michelle
Vicki
Bob
Lynda
John
Doug
Ray
Carla
Fran
Rebecca
Shirley
Rod
Dale
Murray
Alexa
David
Phyllis
Jeri
Carolyn
Deborah
Kathy
Debbie
Norman
Marlene
Barbara
Rosemary
John
Craig
Dan
Steve
Karen
Donna
Roger
Todd
Scott
Kristopher
Marcia
Suzanne
Jean
Allison
Deborah
Katherine
Bruce
John

September Masterpoints

Sheffield
Walker
Cobb
Askew
Siegel
Gardner
Krzywda
Crane
Schell
Harding
Knell
Tompkins Sr
Clink
Hickey
Hickey
Viviano
Tompkins
Reischman
Fullerton
Miller
Hall
Canady-Davis
Walker
Ferguson
Edge

Wolf
Chase
Colombo
Crain
Crain
Sienicki
Chesterfield
Marble
Eisinger
Huffman
George
Buck

Bock
Czmut
Reff
Smith
Shoemaker
Hahn
Lindstrom
Arnold
Coggin
Randol
Goul
Crane
Dunworth
Johnson

M-T-
.53
11.
.00
.83
.67
.43
.03
.67
.59
.03
.87
.57
.56
.04
.04
.03
.01
.82
.68
.58
.08
.99
.79
.59
.53
.14
.12
.92
.86
.86
.79
.49
.33
.75
.72
.66
.66
.53
.49
.48
.34
.34
.22
.15
.01
.01
.97
.95
.95
.67
.46
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Sandra
Cheryl

John

Ebba Kerstin
Ramon

Johnson
Huffman
Mitchell
Dampier
De Sousa
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.46
.41
.35
.35
.24



